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Lima mezzotonda con impugnatura,

bastarda

761HB

Profili
A O

Standard

DIN 7621

Attributi del prodotto

® materiale: acciaio al carbonio plus hard premium

® tutte le lime hanno il secondo taglio

e foro per appendere

b 2.
b D L\ [I=5)

619303 100
619304 150
613002 200

613003 250

3x115 106
45x16 140
5,56x20 203
7x25 324



613004 300 425 8,5x 30 490

* Le immagini dei prodotti sono puramente simboliche. Tutte le dimensioni sono in mm, peso in
grammi.

Frequently asked questions

What does "second cut” mean in relation to files?
Second cut means that the file has a cross cut. In other words, one line of the cut is at an angle of 65

degrees and the other on the opposite side at an angle of 45 degrees.



